DDTA (R1≠R2 SERIES) E
Document number: DS30318 Rev. 8 - 2
1 of 6
November 2011
© Diodes Incorporated
DDTA (R1≠R2 SERIES)
PNP PRE-BIASED SMALL SIGNAL  SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR

(Lead Free Plating) Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
• Weight: 0.002 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information  (Note 3)
Part Number  Case Packaging
DDTA113ZE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA123YE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA123JE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA143XE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA143FE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA143ZE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA114YE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA114WE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA124XE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA144VE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA144WE-7-F SOT523 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes:  1. No purposefully added lead.
2. Diodes Inc.'s "Green" policy can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com.
3. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com.
Marking Information